
Project: Marco Island Pickleball Center
LJA Project 25-0127

PAVING & GRADING
ITEM DESCRIPTION QUANTITY UNIT UNIT COST SUBTOTAL

1 1.5" Type SP-9.5 Asphaltic Concrete 682 SY 70$                  47,740$    
2 6" Limerock Base 682 SY 60$                  40,920$    
3 12" Stabilized Subgrade 682 SY 130$               88,660$    
4 Type D Curb 281 LF 50$                  14,050$    
5 Wheel Stop 20 EA 200$               4,000$      
6 ADA Mat 2 EA 1,350$           2,700$      
7 Silt Fence 294 LF 10$                  2,940$      
8 Demolition Site Work (Clearing & Grubbing) 1 LS 26,100$        26,100$    
9 Building Demolition 1 LS 56,600$        56,600$    

10 Signing & Striping 1 LS 4,700$           4,700$      
11 Detention Area Grading 1 LS 9,300$           9,300$      
12 Site Grading 1 LS 10,200$        10,200$    
13 Erosion Control 1 LS 3,900$           3,900$      

DRAINAGE
ITEM DESCRIPTION QUANTITY UNIT UNIT COST SUBTOTAL

14 FDOT Type C Inlet 1 EA 23,100$        23,100$    
15 Connect to Exist. Catch Basin 1 EA 7,700$           7,700$      
16 12" ADS N-12 80 LF 470$               37,600$    
17 12" Nyloplast Area Drain 8 EA 1,550$           12,400$    
18 6" PVC/ADS Pipe 274 LF 110$               30,140$    

MISCELLANEOUS
ITEM DESCRIPTION QUANTITY UNIT UNIT COST SUBTOTAL

19 Landscape & Irrigation 1 LS 28,500$        28,500$    
20 Mobilization 1 LS 3,100$           3,100$      
21 Survey Layout & As-Builts 1 LS 19,300$        19,300$    
22 Parking Lot Lighting 1 LS 43,400$        43,400$    

PAVING & GRADING 311,810$ 
DRAINAGE 110,940$ 
MISCELLANEOUS 94,300$    
TOTAL 517,050$ 
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